Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
Jor suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

IAT A/S

Company Registration number: 13059136
Achilles Id: 25484

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
IATA/S

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %"&/ /;7 v /4;",.,.,(/(_/,,'

Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
critena established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary fo complete
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.
07.08.2017 06.09.2018
Issued date Expiry date



3.2.2
3.2.5
3.26
3.2.7
328
3.2.9
3.2.16
3.2.21
3.2.24
3.2.98
3.5.4
3.5.6
3.5.7
3.8.1
3.8.3
385
386
3.8.8
3.8.9
3.8.10
3.8.11
3.8.12
3.8.13
3.8.15
3.8.17
3.8.18

JQS

JQS codes

Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy

Training, Personnel Systems Consuitancy

Legal Consultancy

Purchasing and Coniract Consultancy

Cost and Planning Consultancy

Material Administration Consultancy

Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy

Staff Search, Staff Selection Consultancy

Marine Consultancy

General Management and Business Development Consultancy
Waste Disposal / Drainage Services

Surface Treatment, Sandblasting, Painting, Coating and Fireproofing Services
Scaffolding / Rigging / Covering Services

Tugs/ROV Suppoeri/Diving Support Vessels

Air Transport Services of Passengers and Freight

Rental of Containers, Baskets etc

Disposai / Distribution and Waste Transport Services ete.
Rental of Cranes and Special Vehicles

Courier Services

Freight Forwarding / Logistics Management Services
Transport Broker and Agent Services

Supply Base/Warehouse/Storage Services

Ship Chandler Services

Truck Package/Products Transportation Services

Supply Vessels

Stand-by Vessels

{C) Qualification based on a certified QA system.

25484
Supplier Id

IAT A/S
Company

Appendix

©)

06.09.2018
Expiry date



