

## Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

## Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

IAT A/S

Company Registration number: 13059136 Achilles Id: 25484

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that IAT A/S

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

Alle Gister

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager

A uja providden



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete preparation of bidder lists.





## JQS codes

3.2.2	Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy	(C
3.2.5	Training, Personnel Systems Consultancy	(C
3.2.6	Legal Consultancy	(C
3.2.7	Purchasing and Contract Consultancy	(C
3.2.8	Cost and Planning Consultancy	(C
3.2.9	Material Administration Consultancy	(C
3.2.16	Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy	(C
3.2.21	Staff Search, Staff Selection Consultancy	(C
3.2.24	Marine Consultancy	(C
3.2.98	General Management and Business Development Consultancy	(C
3.5.4	Waste Disposal / Drainage Services	(C
3.5.6	Surface Treatment, Sandblasting, Painting, Coating and Fireproofing Services	(C
3.5.7	Scaffolding / Rigging / Covering Services	(C
3.8.1	Tugs/ROV Support/Diving Support Vessels	(C)
3.8.3	Air Transport Services of Passengers and Freight	(C)
3.8.5	Rental of Containers, Baskets etc	(C
3.8.6	Disposal / Distribution and Waste Transport Services etc.	(C
3.8.8	Rental of Cranes and Special Vehicles	(C
3.8.9	Courier Services	(C
3.8.10	Freight Forwarding / Logistics Management Services	(C
3.8.11	Transport Broker and Agent Services	(C
3.8.12	Supply Base/Warehouse/Storage Services	(C)
3.8.13	Ship Chandler Services	(C
3.8.15	Truck Package/Products Transportation Services	(C)
3.8.17	Supply Vessels	(C)
3.8.18	Stand-by Vessels	(C